
Contractor Forum Attendees - November 9, 2011

S - Small; SD - Small Disadvantaged; 8(a) - 8(a) Certified; SDVO - Service Disabled Veteran Owned
WO - Women Owned Small; HUB - HBZone Certified; L - Large

Company Name Email Address Business Size
ABSMaterials, Inc. Deanna Pickett N/A S
ADINO, Inc. Horace Guthrie hguthrie@adinoinc.com S, SD, 8(a), HUB
Advanced Environmental Management Group, LLC Donald Martz dmartz@environmental-help.com S, 8(a)
AECOM Donald Dwight don.dwight@aecom,com L
Avanti Corporation Charles Herrmann cherrmann@avanticorporation.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
Avanti Corporation Christopher Nelson chris@avanticorporation.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
Avanti Corporation Lynn Petrazzuolo LynnP@AvantiCorporation.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
AWBC Antonia Barber awbcmagazine@aol.com S, WO
AWBC Yvonne Killebrew awbc.communications@gmail.com S, WO
Booz Allen Hamilton Ryan Kane kane_ryan@bah.com S, SD, 8(a), SDVO
Booz Allen Hamilton Amy Norgren Salfi norgren_salfi_amy@bah.com L
CDM John Grabs grabsjc@cdm.com L
CDM Pamela Philip philippj@cdm.com L
CH2M Hill Paul Arps Paul.Arps@ch2m.com L
CH2M Hill Isaac Johson ijohnson@ch2m.com L
CH2M Hill Udai Singh Udai.Singh@ch2m.com L
Cherokee Nation Bill Lipsteuer bill.lipsteuer@cnb-it.com 8(a)
Cherokee Services Group Laura Evans levans@itxfc.com 8(a), HUB
CollabraLink Technologies, Inc. Mohit Manocha mmanocha@collabralink.com S, SD, 8(a)
Concurrent Technologies Corporation Elizabeth Powell powelle@ctc.com L
CSS-Dynamac Joanne Wyman jwyman@css-dynamac.com S, WO, L
CWE, Inc. Stephanie Finamore sfinamore@cwengineers.com S
CWE, Inc. Ron Jacobson jacobson@cwengineers.com S
Daniel B. Stephens & Associates, Inc. Doug Reaber dreaber@dbstephens.com S
Dawn Hendon Dawn Hendon reachdawn@hotmail.com S, SD, WO
D&D Business, Inc./DDI Printing Darmi Parikh darmi@ddimage.com S, SD, WO
D&E Technical, Inc. James O'Brien jim@detech.net S
Direct Push Analytical Corp. Bryan Kinzer bryan@directpushonline.com S
Direct Push Analytical Corp. Linda Pekny linda@directpushonline.com S
Diversified Alliances, Inc. Donald McIntosh dmcintosh@diversifiedalliances.com SD, WO
Diversified Facility Solutions - DFS Emmett Drane edrane@dfscincy.com S, SD, 8(a)
Diversified Facility Solutions - DFS Paul Poppleton ppoppleton@dfscincy.com S, SD, 8(a)
Diversified Facility Solutions - DFS Diane Whittenhall dwhittenhall@dfscincy.com S, SD, 8(a)
DQR Services Timothy Hoeller N/A N/A
EA Engineering, Science, & Technology, Inc. Lou Barinka lbarinka@eaest.com S
EA Engineering, Science, & Technology, Inc. William Santelik wsantelik@eaest.com S
Eastern Research Group Jane Huber jane.huber@erg.com L
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Environmental Compliance Office Inc. (ECO) Vimala Anishetty vanishet@ecomain.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
Environmental Compliance Office Inc. (ECO) Dennis Karl dkarl@ecomain.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
Environmental Design International, Inc. Patricia Feeley pfeeley@envdesigni.com S, WO
Environmental Design International, Inc. Claire Williams cwilliams@envdesigni.com S, WO
Environmental Health Research Associates, LLC Sylvia Washington sewhood@ehra.us SD, WO
Environmeltal Monitoring & Technologies, Inc. Greg Denny gdenny@emt.com S, SDVO
ERLLC Marilyn Smith m.smith@erllc.com S
EXCEL Management Systems, Inc. Edward Watts wattst@emsi.com S
Fanning Communications Alex Boerner alexb@fanning.cc SDVO
Fanning Communications Joseph Bertucci joeb@fanning.cc SDVO
Futurenet Group, Inc. Mariah Hope mariahh@futurenetgroup.com S, 8(a), HUB
Futurenet Group, Inc. Renee Prewitt reneep@futurenetgroup.com S, 8(a), HUB
Futurenet Group, Inc. Sukha Williams sukha.williams@futurenetgroup.com S, 8(a), HUB
Great Lakes Power Vac, LLC David Johnson djohnson@greatlakespowervac.com S, 8(a), WO
Great Lakes Power Vac, LLC Greta Smith gsmith@greatlakespowervac.com S, 8(a), WO
Green 3 LLC Phyllis Boyd phyllis@green3llc.com S, SD, WO
GTA Containers, Inc. Victoria Moreland victoria@gtacontainers.com S
Handle My Task, Inc. Misha Garafalo info@handlemytask.com SD, WO
HDR Joe Puzio Joe.Puzio@hdrinc.com L
H&S Environmental, Inc. Douglas DeFazio ddefazio@hsenv.com 8(a), WO
Himalayan Consultants, LLC Gopal Adhikary gadhikary@himalayanllc.com S, 8(a)
Himalayan Consultants, LLC Tom Dueppen tdueppen@himalayanllc.com S, 8(a)
HydroGeoLogic, Inc. Jeff Dick jdick@hgl.com S
HydroGeoLogic, Inc. Bob Overfelt boverfelt@hgl.com S
ICF International Kevin Palaia kpalaia@icfi.com L
Ideal Safety Communication, Inc. Mery Sennett msennett@idealsafetycommunication.com S, WO
Illinois PTAC @ College of DuPage Robert Murphy murphyr124@cod.edu N/A
Industrial & Environmental Services, LLC Mary Floyd mfloyd@iesolution.com S, SD, 8(a), HUB
Industrial & Environmental Services, LLC Sudhir Mantri smantri@iesolution.com S, SD, 8(a), HUB
Integrated Laboratory Systems,Inc. Mary Mulleady mmulleady@ils-inc.com S
Integrated Laboratory Systems,Inc. Stephen Pilcher spilcher@ils-inc..com S
Integrating Green Technologies, Inc. Carl Tutt, Jr. carl@igt2030.com S
IP Network Solutions, Inc. Ash Murthy amurthy@ipnsinc.com S, 8(a)
IP Network Solutions, Inc. Mark Thomas mthomas@ipnsinc.com S, SD, 8(a)
Iyka Enterprises, Inc. Hamid Huaasin hamid@iyka.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
Joe Service Associates, LLC Joseph Luellen joeserviceassociates@gmail.com S, SD, 8(a)
Kabbes Engineering, Inc. Karen Kabbes kckabbes@kabbesengineering.com S, WO
KayLin Information Management Solutions, Inc. James Mask III kaylin_4@msn.com S, SD, WO
KayLin Information Management Solutions, Inc. Linda Mask kaylin_4@msn.com S, SD, WO
LATA George Rasmussen grasmussen@lata.com L
LATA-KEMRON Rodney Swiney rswiney@lata.com S, SDVO
MECX, LP Larry Rader larry.rader@mecx.net SDVO
M+W Group David Mead david.mead@mwgroup.net L
M+W Group Gregory Meyer Gregory.Meyer@mwgroup.net L
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MITC Harith Razaa harith.razaa@monorityit.com S, SD
Molter Corporation Loretta Molter ljmolter@moltercorp.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
NBT Solutions Sean Myers sean.myers@nbtsolutions, com S
Nobis Engineering, Inc. Marc Bouvier Mbouvier@nobiseng.com SD
Nobis Engineering, Inc. Chris  Hagger chagger@nobiseng.com SD
Nobis Engineering, Inc. Scott Harding sharding@nobiseng.com SD
Oneida Total Integrated Enterprises (OTIE) Raghu Nagam rnagam@OTIE.com 8(a)
Oxyall Chemical, Inc. Kenneth Barber kbarber@getmasterpiece.com SD, 8(a), SDVO
Partners in Contracting Corporation (Indiana PTAC) Bill Pishkur bpishkur@piccorp.org N/A
Planning Resources, Inc. Keven Graham kgraham@planres.com S
Planning Resources, Inc. Jennifer Graham jgraham@planres.com S
PLANTECO Anita Neidert anita.neidert@planteco.com SD, HUB
Primus Electronics Corporation Gabe Dixon gabe@primuselectronics.com S
PSRI Technologies, LLC Lloyd Conley cconley@psritech.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
PSRI Technologies, LLC Natasha Conley nconley@psritech.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
RYBA-TERRA Steve Taplin steve@terracontracting.net S
SCI Stacy Brownstein sbrownstein@sciworld.com S, WO
SGT, Inc. James King jrking@sgt-inc.com L
SGT, Inc. Christine Matthews cmatthews@sgt-inc.com L
SGT, Inc. Harold Stinger hstinger@sgt-inc.com S
Shrewsberry Matthew Rueff mrueff@shrewsusa.com S
Sullivan International Group, Inc. J.D. Campbell JDCampbell@onesullivan.com S, SD, SDVO
Sullivan International Group Rik Lantz N/A S, SDVO
TechLaw, Inc. James Burden jburden@techlawinc.com S
TechLaw, Inc. Judy Manley jmanley@techlawinc.com S
TechLaw, Inc. Robert Young ryoung@techlawinc.com S
The Cadmus Group John Roman John.Roman@cadmusgroup.com L
Toeroek Associates, Inc. Greg Hanna ghanna@toeroek.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
Toeroek Associates, Inc. Sandra Troyano Stroyano@toeroek.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
TriMatrix Laboratories Craig Widby craig.widby@trimatrixlabs.com S
TTL Associates, Inc. David Sawicki dsawicki@ttlassoc.com S, SDVO
Urban GIS David Rohr dr@urbangis.com S, SD, 8(a)
V3 Companies Greg Wolterstorff gwolterstorff@v3co.com S
Victoria Court Reporting Serives, Inc. Gloria Richardson grichardson@victoriarptg.com S, WO
Warehouse Direct Business Products and Services Nikki Mackovitch nikkimackovitch@warehousedirect.com S
Weston Solutions, Inc. Elsie Antee Elsie.Antee@westonsolutions.com L
Weston Solutions, Inc. Pamela Bayles Pamela.Bayles@westonsolutions.com L
YEU Veteran Initiatives Babette Peyton vetbizjobs@yahoo.com S, SD, SDVO, WO
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